

Legislation Details

File #:	Details 110	2022-	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	PPL - Petroleum Pipeline		Status:	Agenda Ready			
File created:	6/29/20)22			In control:	PUC Agenda Meeting	
On agenda:	7/21/2022				Final action:		
Title:	 IP2/PPL-21-747 Flint Hills Resources Pine Bend, LLC In the Matter of the Information Book for Owners and Tenants of Property along the Unit 48 Pipeline Route in Dakota County, Minnesota. Should the Commission approve the Information Book provided by Flint Hills Resources Pine Bend, 						
	LLC for the Unit 48 Pipeline Route? (PUC: Janezich)						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Flint Hills Initial Filing 3-18-22, 2. Flint Hills Unit 48 Pipeline Information Book 5-24-22, 3. DOC EERA Comments 6-17-22, 4. Notice of Commission Meeting 7-8-22, 5. Briefing Papers, 6. Decision Option-Commissioner Tuma						
Date	Ver. A	ction By			Ac	tion	Result